Home groups and contact details

Group 1
Alan Gunn - alan.gunn@dundeecity.gov.uk 
Alan Stewart - alan.stewart@ea.edin.sch.uk 
Andrew Gallagher - andrew.gallacher-cn@fife.gov.uk 
Angie Macinnes - ARMacinnes@pkc.gov.uk 

Group 2
Carolanne Robertson - carolanne.robertson-en@renfrewshire.gov.uk
Cristina Pieraccini - cpieraccini@north-ayrshire.gov.uk 
Claire Pearson - Claire.pearson2@eastdunbarton.gov.uk 

Group 3 
Anne-Marie Hunter - Anne-MarieHunter@north-ayrshire.gov.uk 
Kenina Williamson - Kenina.williamson@falkirk.gov.uk
Stacey Robertson - stacey.robertson@falkirk.gov.uk 

Group 4
Fiona Taylor - fiona.taylor@renfrewshire.gov.uk
Karen Evans - kevans@pkc.gov.uk 
Kerry Spence - kerry.spence@orkney.gov.uk 

Group 5
Mark Macdonald - mark.macdonald@dundeecity.gov.uk
Ann McShane - ann.mcshane@dumgal.gov.uk 
Martin Wright - martin.wright@glasgowlife.org.uk 
Louise McVey - Louise.mcvey@inverclyde.gov.uk 
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Pauline Roberts - robertsp@stirling.gov.uk
Andy Robinson - andy.robinson@glasgowlife.org.uk
Tanveer Parnez - tanveer.parnez@bemis.org.uk
Vikki Carpenter - vikki.carpenter@aberdeenshire.gov.uk 


	

	



